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How to Login? For Better Performance? To Send Feedback?

LWJ THE INSTITUTION OF CIVIL ENGINEERS (INDIA)

Download Support Link

Institutional Member B

Institutional Member
Institutional Member Code

A Institutional Member Code

Adobe Your UserName UserlD
Mozilla Firefox Adobe Reader &= Usemame
| Password
Your password
Download above Link Download ICE Software | | # passwors R : 5
for better Resolution Operatjon Manual

Submit

and performance

If you have any queries regarding

software leave your feedback and

Type Your Center Code submit
User Name and Password
and Click here

Download software

manual.




Dashboard

View your Profile and To Check Student
To View Reply of your —_— Subscription Status Deficiency in Certification
Feedback

@ pashboard v

* Eu Deshboard Info Current Ses: jon: Winter 2014
Student Managment
Institutional Member Profile
View Student Record Institutional Members 20002 o ng Deficiency in Certification
Code

Institutional Members
Name

Utiltiy & Preference

Account Managment Indian Institute of Engineering Studies

Institutional Members

Mr. P. S.Pawar
Head

Exam Forms

Ad4/34, 3rd Floor,,Paschim Vihar,New Delhi,Delhi- Project Status
Address
110063
Current Result MobileNo 9868735399
To Check Student
Email-1D ii_tm@hotmail.com, iitm12397 @rediffmail.com
Book Request Entry Next Subscription Due SynO pSiS and P rOj ect
Date
Mobile SMS & Email Status
No. of Candi i d for Asso. bership and T. Engg. Membership
Associate Membership T.Engg. Membership

Project Form Entry

Report

Print Form

Mo of Student
Mo of Student

Check no of candidates Register for Associate

Membership and T.Engg. Membership




Front Office

e Appointment Entry

- Utiltiy & Preference

Appointment v x

Status: Approved [=]

ppointment Details

Select SN  Name | Mobile Email AppointmentDate Hours Date ContactPerson Status
Select 3 Paras 2323232322 | abc@agmail.com | 15/07/2014 00:00:00 12:50:00 PM | 14/07/2014 12:51:26 Chairman Approved

L |
Current Session: Summer 2014

Contact Person Examination [=]
Name: 2aa Designation: nnn
Indian Institute Of A-4/34 Paschim Vihar
Organization: Engineering Studies Address: East,Delhi,New Delhi-
110063
P P
Mobile: 2323232322 Email: abc@amail.com

Purpose Of Appointment:

E

Appointment Request

Here we can schedule your

prior appointment to ICE(l)




e Student Enquiry

- Utiltiy & Preference

Front Desk

-0~
w2
@ Student Enquiry Form Counselling No 40002EN27 vx
Highest Qualification: 10th IZI

@T. Engg. Civil Part T
©T. Engg. Arch. Engg. PartI

You are Eligible For:

Course: T. Engg. Civil Part I Session: Summer 2014
Center Code: 40002 Counsellor Name: 40002
Student Name: Deepak Sharma (as mentioned in 10th certificate Father's Name: Mr. Sharma

Date Of Birth: apr[7] 4 [+] 100 [ @
=]

Gender: Male

Ad/34 Paschim Vihar,

New Delhi i

Address: State: Delhi B
City: Central Delhi IZI PinCode: 110063

Mobile No: +91 1234567890 Email-1d: na@mdinfosystems.com

Status: Will Not Register EI

Here you can get

Student Enquiry form




e Student Follow-Up

- Utiltiy & Preference

Front Desk

@ update FollowUp Status vx
@ search From FollowUpDate 01/04/2014 17/07/2014 @
Update FollowUp Status Total FollowUp Count:
¥| Check Mails ( Sent: 1, To be Send: 0) @
Select Status CounsellingNo Session CounsellorName Name FatherName Email FollowUp
Select 40002EN4 Summer 2014 40002 fdfdf s droy deepakpawan@gmail.com 02/05/2014 -
< b
Session Summer 2014 CounsellorName 40002
StudentName fdfdf FatherName sdroy
Address dfdf dfd Maobile 8010882929
CounsellingMo: 40002EN4 Counsellor 40002
Current Status: Follow Up

Counsellor Name 40002
Change Status: ~ Follow Up IZI

MNext FollowUp 17/07/2014



Admission

e New Admission

I Student Managment

-‘:I:.f’ Candidate Forms

@ Admission Form v X
Through Counselling = New Admission Through ITI 2
Highest Qualification: 10th |ZI

* T. Engg. Civil Part I

You are eligible for: T. Engg. Arch. Engg. Part I

Student Name: Deepak Sharma (as mentioned in 10th certificate)

Father's Name: Mr. Sharma

Date Of Birth: Apr B 4 B 1989 B

For new candidate admission, according to

qualification select course and fill in the
details of the candidate.




@ Admission Form

Session:Summer 2014 IMID: 40002 Course:T. Engg. Civil Part I 40002EN27
+= Personal Details
Name: Deepak Sharma Date Of Birth: 4/04/1989 Father's Name: Mr. Sharma
Mother's Name: Sharma Gender: Male IZI
Nationality: Indian B Category: General IZI
+= Contact Details
Permanent Address:
Address Linel Ad, 34
Address Linez Paschim Vihar
Address Line3 New Delhi
¥| Same as Permanent Address
Correspondence Address:
Address Linel Ad, 34
Address Line 2 Paschim Vihar , New Delhi
Mobile: 0123456789 Email 1d: deepaksharma@mdinfo:
1= Academic Details
Se/Sr. Secondary: up e.g. ICSE,CBSE,UP,Others
B.TECH

Highest Qualification:

1= Upload Documents

All documents in jpg format only.
Photo:

Signature:
Secondary Certificate
Highest Qualification Certificate:

16509
Art-_signature.jj
2219225-austi...

2219225-austi...-

File Size:40kb;

File Size:20kb;
File Size:30kb;
File Size:20kb;

.E Experience Certificate Relevant Field

¥ 10th Certificate
¥ 10th Marksheet

With ExamForm

Y

If candidate wants to fill Exam Form with the

admission form only, check this to process both

forms.




@ Exam Form

@ old Membership

Admission with Exam

Summer 2014 40002

' New Membership Promote

Membership No: 40002F4535

Keys To Shorcut

Cirl+Q New Entry
Ctrl+E Fill Exam Form
Ctrl+A select 4 Paper
Ctrl+S Save Exam Form

| Father Name | Course

Enrolment Session

Deepak Verma | Mr. Sharma | T. Engg. Civil Part I

Summer 2014

i= Total No. of Subjects Selected: 4 Paper Pass:0 Fees Anpll'ed:l

PaperCode

TC1.1
TC 1.2
TC 1.3
TC 1.4
TC 1.5
TC 1.6

PaperName

Basic Civil Engineering

Technical Writing

Engineering Physics and Applied Mechanics
Engineering Mathematics

Engineering Drawing

Engineering Chemistry

Exam Center: ~ -—5elect- IZI Remarks

Select the subject that the candidate

wish to fill in this session.

ExamDate

02/06/2014
03/06/2014
04/06/2014
05/06/2014
06/06/2014
07/06/2014

Shift
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN



Admission with PCB

@ Admission Form v X
Through Counselling = New Admission Through ITI 2
Highest Qualification: 1042 PCB ||

You are eligible for:
Available Exemption Form Online <@

:= Duplicate Records

Fill Exemption Form

@ Exemption Form v X

Application Form for Exemption In Subject/s !

Current Session: Summer 2014 Course Applied For: T. Engg. Civil Part I

Student Name: Deepak Shukla Father Name: Mr. Sharma
Date Of Birth: Apr |ZI 4 |ZI 1989 B (should be min. 14 yrs)
Y TC 1.1
TC 1.1 it
£ TC1.2 TC 1.2
p Cod £ 1C 1.3 Exemption Subject(R: ted) TcLs
aper Code: emption Subj equested):
{TC 1.4 TC 1.4
TC 1.5
7 TC 1.5 i -
¥ TC 1.6

12 th Board Marksheet Attested Copy: chris_palmer_profile_11

(*.jpeg Format)

Fee for Exemption: 2600 Rs.

Apply Exemption

After filling all the details in the Exemption

Form, fill the required details in the admission
form.




Admission with ITI any branch

@ Admission Form v X
Through Counselling » New Admission Through ITI 2
Highest Qualification: ITI Any Branch |Z|

You are eligible for:
Available ITI Exam Form Online

uplicate Records

@ ITI Form v

ITI Registration Form Current Session: Summer 2014

IMID: 40002, Course Applied For: T. Engg. Civil Part IT

Name: Deepak Shukla Father Name: Mr. Sharma

A4/34 paschim vihar

Address: State: Delhi

City: New Delhi PinCode: 110063
Mobile: 0123456789 Email: na@mdinfosystems.com
DOB: Apr B 4 B 1089 B DD/MM/YYYY format.

Upload ITI or Equivalent Document: 16.jpg

(*.jpeg Format)

¥ wWith Admission

ITI Registration Fees: 2500 Rs.

After filling all the details in the ITI
Form, fill the required details in the
admission form .




¢ Old Student Exemption Form

[  Student Managment

-I:t.f’ Candidate Forms

@ Exemption Form

Mmebership/Admission Form No.: 88351

Name: Jitendera
Course:; T. Engg. Civil Part 1

Session: Summer 2014

TC1.1
TC 1.2
TC 1.3
TC 1.4
TC 1.5
Y TC 1.6

12 th Board Marksheet Attested Copy: Mo file selected.

(*.Jpeg Format)

Paper Code:

< &= =

Fee for Exemption: 2600 Rs.

Exemption Subject(Requested):

Father Name: dfdfdfd

DOB: 17/02/1919

Father Name:

TC 1.1 s
TC 1.2
TC 1.3
TC1.4
TC 1.5
TC 1.6 S

Apply Exemption

:= Duplicate Records

Apply Old Student Exemption from Choose

Appropriate Subject and attached document




e Candidate Address Change Request

@ Edit Address

Type Membership No :

Membership No
Father's Name
Course

Mobile No.

Permanemt Address

Correspondence Address

88551

s Stundent Managment

o

-

Candidate Forms

Candidate Request »

Jitendera
88551 Center Code
dfdfdfd Mother's Name
T. Engg. Civil Part 1 Date Of Birth
9949993478 Edit. Email 1d
dfdfdfddfd
fdfdfdfd
Edit.
dfdfdfddfd
fdfdfdfd

Andhra Pradesh
jhajh-563554 Edit.

Edit Mobile No. Close

Mobile:

If you wish to change the Mobile No, Address,
Email-id of the candidate ,you can send the

y

relevant request to the university.

40002
Dinanath
17/02/1919

raj@rediff.com Edit.



e Delete New Admission

[  Student Managment

t:t.f’ Candidate Forms

@ Delete Admisison

Enter Membership; 40002F4557

Name: Deepak Narang

IMID: 40002

Course: T. Engg. Civil Part II

Email: deepaksharma@mdinfosystems.com
ExamFormStatus: Filled

Amount to be Adjusted: 20000

AccountStatus: Requested

Im Balance: 0

IMDues: 187150

DeleteAdmission



e Search Student Records

| View Student Record

iﬁ View Details

@ Record Of the Candidate vx
@5Session Wise Record @ Search With Membership/Name
Select oy [Student Name ][+ man Q @
Image Sign BoardDoc OQualiDoc Membership CurrentCourse Name FatherName AdmissionMode

Select| View View | View View 51861 T. Engg. Civil Part I Laxman Duli Chand Regular

Select| View View | View View 58066 ';MICEU) Civil Section Mano] Kumar Khacheru Singh Regular

Select| View View | View View 75894 iMICE(I) Civil Section Manish Kumar Ajay Prasad Burnwal Regular

Select| View View | View View 77649 QMICE(H Civil Section Manikant Kumar Randhir Prasad Regular

Select| View View | View View 53492 QMICE(H Civil Section Manish Arora Ishwar Dutt Regular

Select| View View | View View 70208 SMICEUJ Civil Section Mano] Kumar Sushil Kumar Regular

Select| View View | View View 76046 QMICE(H Civil Section Aman Kumar Takkar Ramji Das Takkar Regular

calart View | View | view View /7600 AMICE(I) Civil Section | o -0 qinah Richr Kiinwar Sinah Risht Ranlar 2
] »

Student Details

Membership: 51861 Name: Laxman Father Name: Duli Chand Mother Name: Ganga Devi IMID: 40002

Admission T. Engg. Civil Current T. Engg. Civil Enrolment Winter Current Summer Admission Reqular

Course: Part I Course: Part I Session: 2008 Session: 2014 Mode: a

Mobile: 9212646491 Email: NULL Status: Active



@ Record Of the Candidate vx

@Session Wise Record @Search With Membership/Name

Select Session: |ZI Total Admission Approved: 6 [7/Check Mails [ Sent: 0, To be Send: 6) |~@|
Enrol tSessis Current i Membership AdmissionCourse CurrentCourse Name FatherName | AdmissionMode Email i
T. Engg. Civil Part | AMICE(I) Civil Vikram Bakshish
Summer 2014 Summer 2014 50153 I Saction A Pal Singh Singh Regular singhvikrampaul@c
Summer 2014 Summer 2014 88547 -IrI Exr, @IS ;'ainlglg' e dfdf dfdfdfd Direct raj@rediff.com
X T. Engg. Civil . . .
Summer 2014 Summer 2014 88548 T. Engg. Civil Part I part 1 fdfd dfdfd Direct raj@rediff.com
T. Engg. Civil
Summer 2014 Summer 2014 88549 T. Engg. Civil Part I part1 Mukesh | Rana Regular riteshroy2007@rec
T.Engg. civil | Ramesh
Summer 2014 Summer 2014 88550 T. Engg. Civil Part 1 P.art Igg. Kumar dfdfdfd Regular raj@rediff.com
Roy
i T. Engg. Civil . . .
Summer 2014 Summer 2014 88551 T. Engg. Civil Part I Part 1 Jitendera dfdfdfd Regular raj@rediff.com
< m ] 3

View of Candidates or candidate can be searched
through Name, Membership, List of all the candidates

enrolled in this session as well as previous session can

be viewed from here.




e Transfer Student Request

@ Student Transfer Request

Current Session
Membership
Course

Select NOC Given Or Not

EI Stundent Managment

o

- Candidate Request »

Summer 2014 Center Code 40002

88551 Name Jitendera

T. Engg. Civil Part I

Yes IZI

PreviousBalance No

If a candidate wish to change its institutional
member you can make request from here to
the university.

Father Name

dfdfdfd



Exam Form
e Remaining Exam Form

= Exam Forms

-I:t.f‘ Students Exam

i Edit and View

@ Exam Form Remaining Summer 2014

Course: AMICE(I) Arch. Engg. Section B IZI

:= Remaining Exam Forms: 2

Membership Name FatherName Mobile Email i
56119 Pankaj Chawla Jugal Kishore 9811424319 pankajikchawla@gmail.com
70074 Salunkhe Sahebrao Sukhdeo Sukhdeo Salunkhe 8600737843 NULL

Here you can find Remaining

Exam form to be filled




e Fill Exam Form

= Exam Forms

-t:t.f' Students Exam

@ Exam Form Summer 2014 40002 v X

@ Old Membership © New Membership Promote Kesl's To Shorcut
Ctrl+Q New Entry

Ctrl+E Fill Exam Form
Membership No: 88351 Ctrl+A select 4 Paper
s Ctrl+S Save Exam Form

Name | Father Name | Course | Enrolment Session
Jitendera | dfdfdfd | T. Engg. Civil Part I | Summer 2014

Exam Fee | Late Fee | ASF Fee | Composite Fee | Membership | Last Exam Center

32750 | %0 | 20 | 0 | 20
= Total No. of Subjects Selected: 4 Paper Pass:0 Fees Appll'ed:2750-|

PaperCode PaperName ExamDate Shift
TC 1.1 Basic Civil Engineering 02/06/2014 FMN
TC 1.2 Technical Writing 03/06/2014 FN
TC 1.3 Engineering Physics and Applied Mechanics 04/06/2014 FMN
TC 1.4 Engineering Mathematics 05/06/2014 FN
TC 1.5 Engineering Drawing 06/06/2014 FN
TC 1.6 Engineering Chemistry 07/06/2014 FN

Exam Center:  Delhi IZI ile]] @

Here you can fill your student

exam form choose appropriate
subject and save record




e Edit Exam Form before Dispatch

=} Exam Forms

l:t.f' Students Exam

i Edit and View

Type Membership and edit
Exam Form before Dispatch

@ Edit Exam Forms

:= Exam Forms Filled In Summer 2014 SRS giEUEEELT

Membership | ExamID Name IMID | Course Session ExamCenter | Improvement | FatherName | Remarks
Edit. 40002F4555 | 40002EF171 Deepak Verma | 40002| T. Engg. Civil Part I | Summer 2014 Delhi N Mr. Sharma hjghigj
Edit| 40002F4557 | 40002EF172| Deepak Narang| 40002 T. Engg. Civil Part 11| Summer 2014 Delhi M Mr. Sharma highjaj
] [
Name | Father Name ‘ Course | Enrolment Session
Deepak Verma | Mr. Sharma ‘ T. Engg. Civil Part I | Summer 2014
Exam Fee | Late Fee ‘ ASF Fee | Composite Fee | Membership
Rs.2750 | Rs.0 \ Rs.0 | Rs.0 | Rs.0

Paper Pass:0Fees Applied:2750

PaperCode PaperName ExamDate Shift Type

TC 1.1 Basic Civil Engineering 02/06/2014 FN Regular
TC 1.2 Technical Writing 03/06/2014 FMN Regular
TC 1.2 Engineering Physics and Applied Mechanics 04/06/2014 FN Regular
TC 1.4 Engineering Mathematics 05/06/2014 FMN Regular
TC 1.5 Engineering Drawing 06/06/2014 FN Regular
TC 1.6 Engineering Chemistry 07/06/2014 FMN Regular

Exam Center: ~ Delhi |ZI highjgj Update



e Fill Rechecking Form

=4 Exam Forms

t:l:.‘f’ Students Exam

@ Re-Checking Form vx

Rechecking Fees Per Subject: 1000.0000 Current Session: Summer 2014

:= Rechecking Request

Membership No: 88548

Course Name: T. Engg. Civil Part I

Father Name: dfdfd
Student Name: fdfd Roll No:
M ID: 40002 Subject:

Submit Student Rechecking form
Previous Exam Session Choose

Appropriate Subject and save record




e Fill Improvement Exam Form

& Exam Forms

-‘:t.f’ Students Exam

@ Improvement vx
Current Session: Summer 2014
Membership No: 52137
Current Course: T. Engg. Civil Part IT Membership No: 52137 Name: Prashant Father's Name: Krishan Dutt
PaperCode PaperName ExamDate Shift Type i
TC 2.1 Surveying 02/06/2014 FMN Regular
TC 2.2 Fluid Mechanics and Machinery 03/06/2014 FN Regular
TC 2.3 Soil Mechanics 04/06/2014 FMN Regular
TC 2.4 Mechanics of Solids 05/06/2014 AN Regular
TC 2.5 Basic Structural Design 06/06/2014 AN Regular
TC 2.6 Environmental Engineering 07/06/2014 FN Regular
TC 2.7 Construction Technology 02/06/2014 AN Regular
TC 2.8 Estimation, Costing and Specifications 03/06/2014 AN Regular
TC 2.9 Civil Engineering Designs 04/06/2014 AN Regular -
l r
Note:

& 1. Once you have Submitted Improvement Form then it will not be able to re-submit.
s 2. If you want to edit Improvement form, you will have to pay again Improvement Fees and it would be editable by ICE.
® 3, After submission of Improvement form, Improvement ID will be generated for your reference.

Exam Center: Ahamdabad IZI
Examination Fees: 2000 Rs.

Submit Improvement



Account

e DD Entry

X Account Managment

@ ADD DD v

Summer 2014 17/07/2014, Thursday

®Membership wise Entry @Individual/Dues Clearance DD Entry

Membership

FeesType Amount
Select Exemption 3600.0000
Type [a]n]
Bank. Abu Dhabi Commerci
DD No./Cheque No. 454455
Consolidated and Dues
DD/Cheque Date 17/07/2014
Clearance DD entry here
Amount 2600

Enter Membership of which you need
to do DD Entry. Select particular form
type and enter details of the DD and

click save.




e Form Approval

of Account Managment

=

To view Forms that are on Hold
Click here.

Export details

in Excel.

@ Account Approval Form

= Approval From View Hol. Forms Export Excelviefa

Session: Summer 2014 B Packet No.:40002PN78 No Of Forms:©2 Search By Membership

i=Payment Option

If you wish to hold a form
,Enter Membership and

Total Amount 70450 Total Balance 0 Total Due 187150

check relevant forms and
then click Hold.

ICE 000000000 454455 17/07/2014 00:00:00 3600.0000 Abu Dhabi Commercial Bank -

4 L4

DD In Favour Of Institution

Account AccountNo DDNo DDDate Amount Bank

Tota  Payable Amount:257600 Total DD Amount:3600 Total Balance:0 Total Dues:254000

Approved

Click Verify to calculate Dues

and balance according to the dd After checking the forms you have to
amount entered. You can also

process Click on Approved Button to
process form without DD. Approve the relevant forms and DD.




e Other Forms Entry

£  Account Managment

L3

-‘:I:.f’ Students Fe

@ Other From Request

Membership No: 88551 @

Session: Summer 2014

i= Request View
+= Student Details
Enrolment Session: Summer 2014 Current Session: Summer 2014 IMID: 40002
Mother Name: Dinanath Father Name: dfdfdfd
Admission Mode: Regular

T. Engg. Civil Part I
Active

Jitendera
raj@rediff.com Status:

88551
9049993478 Email:

Name:
Membership:
Mabile:

Course:

= Request Fees
PacketDate Membership Name FeesType Feeshead Amount
3,600.00

Session
7/17/2014 88551 Others

Jitendera Exemption

Summer 2014

:= Student From Request
|ZI Fees Head:Others  Amount: 100 ¥ T W GG [Tl

Fees Type:

To make entry of other forms enter
membership, select form type and click

Send Request.




¢ Student Pending List for fees Submission

Account Managment

Edit and View

@ Student Pending for Fees Submission

Session: Summer 2014 IZI
Membership Name
40002F4556 Deepak Shukla
88551 Jitendera

Course FeesType
T. Engg. Civil Part I Exam
T. Engg. Civil Part I AdmitCardrFees

Session wise list of Candidates whose
Fees is pending, they have not

submitted the fees yet.

Amount

2750.0000
100.0000



e IM Subscription

@ Pay Subscription

IM Info:Indian Institute Of Engineering Studies
A-4,Paschim Vihar
Delhi,Delhi-110001

DD No: 124536

DD Date 17/07/2014

DD Amount: 1500

Bank Name: Abu Dhabi Commerci IZI

S

Enter the DD Details and Click on Pay.

Request for paying subscription amount

will be sent to university.

Summer 2014



Edit DD Number

@ Edit DD No

Search By: Membership

Edit
Edit
Edit

DDNo

DDNo/ChequeNo

424577
110730
4601

Edit and View

Date

12/02/2014
19/02/2014
19/02/2014

424577

Amount

21500.0000
21500.0000
321000.0000

Update

DD Number can be edited from here of the

Bank

Karnataka Bank
Karnataka Bank
Karnataka Bank

Entries made .

DD Number van be edited only before
approval.

AccountMNo

CAZ14
CAZ14
CAZ14

Membership

40002F878674
40002F878676
40002F878677




Result

e Show Result

Current Result

Show Session Wise

@ Results

Here You can set Show Result of Student! Session: Summer 2014

Sesssion: Summer 2012 IZI Membership: 50435

:= Show/Hide Result (IM)

]
Export Result In PDF I'i

Select Membership RollNo Course NOC i

Show Result 50435 663045

AMICE(I) Civil Section A YES
4

Subject Marks

Status Center b
AC1.1 24 Fail Delhi-IIL.
AC1.2 28 Fail Delhi-IIL.
AC1.3 38 Fail Delhi-IIL.
AC 1.6 35 Fail Delhi-TIL.

Show Student Result

Enter membership and view Result. |




e Show FinalPassOut

=]

Current Result

Show Session Wise

Final Pass

@ Student FinalPassout

Session:

Summer 2012

IZI Select Type:

Total Final Pass B

E Export Excel View

Membership

50572
50605
50671
51355
52170
52254
53473
53474
53492
53867
54609
54699
54746
54747
56119
57009
58065
58481

4

Name

Nikhil Priyadarshi
Naresh Wadhwa
Arun Kumar

Ram Krishna Singh
T. Franklin Ceasar
Manu Bhardwaj
Nitin Kumar

Deepak Bothwal
Manish Arora
Santosh Kumar Patel
Navneet Singh Bisht
Akshay Tomar
Rajesh Aneja
Sameer Dhall
Pankaj Chawla
Shammi Gola

Kartik Malhotra

Dal Singh

FatherName

Sunil Kumar Mishra
Subhash Wadhwa
Ram Kishore

Shiv Pal Singh

M. F. Thomas
Satpal Sharma
Dharam Pal Singh
Mohar Singh
Ishwar Dutt

Bipat Ram Patel
Gopal Singh Bisht
Ashok Tomar
Satpal Aneja
Suresh Kumar Dhall
Jugal Kishore

H.C. Gola

Madan Mohan Malhotra
Ram Murti Singh

Course

T. Engg. Civil Part 11

AMICE(I) Arch. Engg. Section A
T. Engg. Civil Part 11

T. Engg. Civil Part 11

AMICE(I) Civil Section B
AMICE(I) Civil Section B
AMICE(I) Civil Section B
AMICE(I) Civil Section B
AMICE(I) Civil Section B
AMICE(I) Civil Section B

T. Engg. Civil Part 11

T. Engg. Civil Part 11

AMICE(I) Civil Section B
AMICE(I) Civil Section B
AMICE(I) Arch. Engg. Section A
T. Engg. Civil Part 11

AMICE(I) Civil Section B
AMICE(I) Civil Section B

PaperPass

List of Candidates that are Final Pass in

particular session.

Average

53.555555
53.666666
58.111111
54.777777
76.4
63.4
69.5
71.3
68.4
62.3
57.666666
58.444444
61.8
54.8
56.666666
60.444444
60.7
71.7




e Show Composite ASF and Final Pass out Detail

=} Current Result

Show Session Wise

Final Pass Qut

Composite ASF Details

@ Student Promotion & Composite Details v
Select Type: Student Promotion IZI Sassion: Summer 2012 T. Engg. Civil Part 1 IZI @
i=Total Records: 10 EEXDDH Excel View

Membership Name OldCourse NewCourse b

68021 Vaibhav Kapoor T. Engg. Civil Part 1 T. Engg. Civil Part II

69206 Arvind Rautela T. Engg. Civil Part I T. Engg. Civil Part II

68392 kKhem Singh T. Engg. Civil Part T T. Engg. Civil Part 11

69207 Aalok T. Engg. Civil Part 1 T. Engg. Civil Part II

70218 Harish Pakhriyal T. Engg. Civil Part I T. Engg. Civil Part II

70314 Ravindra Singh Faldakoti T. Engg. Civil Part 1 T. Engg. Civil Part 11

70321 Mohd Swalhin T. Engg. Civil Part I T. Engg. Civil Part II

70325 Arun Kumar T. Engg. Civil Part I T. Engg. Civil Part II

70317 Parv T. Engg. Civil Part 1 T. Engg. Civil Part 11

720822 Tarun Singh pundhir T. Engg. Civil Part I T. Engg. Civil Part II

List of Candidates that are promoted in
particular session and list for those who

have submitted composite and ASF Fees




Project

e ProformaA

- Project Form Entry

-I:t.f’ Forms Entry

@ Project Form vx

Session: Summer 2014 B Select Course:  AMICE(T) Civil Sectior

c

s = Fill ProformaA Total Records: 3 Search With Membership: _

-

Update Membership Name FatherName Course IMID
Update 59250 Ashok Kumar Mahavir Singh AMICE(T) Civil Section B 40002
Update 67786 Sorabh Kumar Munna Lal Saxena AMICE(I) Civil Section B 40002
Update 567796 Manoj Kumar Suresh Kumar AMICE(I) Civil Section B 40002

4 r

Update Record

Membership: TELIL Student Name: Ashok Kumar

Father Name- Mahavir Singh IMID- 40002

Tirst Option College of Engineerir Secound Option Desh Engineering Cc

Third Option Dehradun Institute c B Course: AMICE(T) Civil Section B

Update



e ProformaB

= Project Form Entry

£,  Forms Entry

@ Proforma B

ExportExcelView

:=Pending Form Total Records: 1

Session IMID Membership Name Course Status

Summer 2013 40002 83751 Devid Das T. Engg. Civil Part II Approved

4 b

:= Fill Proforma B

Session: Enter Membership: Course:
Summer 2013 IZI 63751 T. Engg. Civil Part 11 IZI @
Name FatherMame IMID Membership Course FinalAttached FinalCode Session
Devid Das | Golak Ch Das | 40002 63751 T. Engg. Civil Part I | Roval School of Engg & Technology Betkuchi, Ghy 20048 Summer 2013

= Group Mate

Generate GroupMate

40002PR2 Enter Membership2: Enter Membership3:

:= Synopsis Detail

Svnopsis Tirtle: traction machine utilization in Metro
parts of metro.

Synopsis Description: 235



e Proforma C

&=  Project Form Entry

£,  Forms Entry

@ Proforma C

Export ExcelView

Select Group 5 i G Id G p Membership Name FatherName Course Remarks

Select Summer 2013 40002PR2 63751 53751 Devid Das | Golak Ch Das T. Engg. Civil Part 11 i

4 2

:=Fill Proforma C

Synopsis Detail

GroupMatelD: 40002PR2
Course: T. Engg. Civil Part 11
SynopsisTittle: traction machine utilization in Metro
SynopsisCopy: 1
Submit following Project Title to Institutions
GroupMatelD: 40002PR2
Course: T. Engg. Civil Part II
ProjectTittle: traction machine utilization in Metro

You Need To Submit Following Project Copy To Institutions No of Copies 2



e Approved College

= Project Form Entry

¥  Forms Entn

& Print and View

@ Project College List v
Code Name City Coursel Course2 Course3 Coursed i
o Nocaos “ bl e Py
10 dfdaF delhi ) ';’;g g arch-

11 dfdfd fdfd EEZESQE:B

s | e
5w R = s L
20002 | Desh Engineering College :I:Qil:l‘garh -IP—.aEtn;!Ig. Civil g:ég:é”acwn

20003 | M.M. Engineering Ambala ;'aingg' Civil

20004 | National Institute of Technology & Science Jammu ;'ainﬁg' Civil g:‘lét(i:oErEHBCN“

20005 | Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College Ludhiana ;'aingg' civil gzégfr?écw”

20006 | Chaitanya Engineering College Visakhapatnam ;'ainﬁg' Civil g:‘lét(i:oErEHBCN“ il



Report

e Dispatch Detail

Report

forms Movement

@ Dispatch Detail -
Select Session: =~ Summer 2014 IZI

@Search By Date = Search With Membership

Enter From Date: 1/05/2014 Enter To Date: 18/07/2014 @

spatch Detail

Session DispatchDate diaryNo
Select Summer 2014 02/05/2014 00:00:00 40002DN22
Select Summer 2014 02/05/2014 00:00:00 40002DN23
Select Summer 2014 02/05/2014 00:00:00 40002DN24 -

:= Total Form Detail Total Forms: 1 Total Amount: 13500 Export in Excel E
date Member StudentName FathersName CurrentCourse FeesType Feeshead AdmissionFees ExamFees ITIFees ASFFees b
02/05/2014 40002F4553 fdfd fdrd ;'ai”ﬁg' Cvil | pdmission | Admission | 13500 0 0 0 i
< ] ] 3
= Total DD Detail TotalDD: 1 Total DD Amount: 0 Export in Excel @
Session ddno DDDate DDAmount BankName Status i
Summer 2014 02/05/2014 00:00:00 4] ICEApproved -
« C
Courier Detail
Dispatch Date 02/05/2014 Courier Company Amazon Consignment No

Current Status

ICEApproved




e Dispatch Form

Report

forms Movement

-I:t.f’ Admission Report

o

Select Session : Summer 2014 B

Export In Excel

Total No. of Dispatched F

membership name FatherName Course AccountStatus
40002F4553 fdfd fdfd T. Engg. Civil Part I1 ICEApproved
40002F4554 Deepak Sharma Mr. Sharma T. Engg. Civil Part I Approved
40002F4555 Deepak Verma Mr. Sharma T. Engg. Civil Part I Approved
40002F4556 Deepak Shukla Mr. Sharma T. Engg. Civil Part I Approved

40002F4557 Deepak Narang Mr. Sharma T. Engg. Civil Part 11 Approved



e Incomplete Form

forms Movement

-t:t.f’ Admission Report

@ View Incomplete Admission Form Status

To Update Pending Form Type Membership on Edit Admission Form and Follow Complete Admission Step.

Select Session : Summer 2014 IZI

:= Total No. of Pending Forms: 1

membership name

FatherName Course )

IMID
40002F4552 dfadsfd dfdf T. Engg. Civil Part I1 40002



¢ Rejected Form

forms Movement

t:t.f’ Admission Report

[+ v X

Select Session : Summer 2014 IZI

:= Total No. of Rejected Admission F Export In Excel'&

Membership StudentName FatherName Course RejectedReason

40002F4558 Ram Sharma Mr. Sharma T. Engg. Civil Part II Rejected.ygugjh



Exam Form Detail

@ View Exam Form

Status:

Pending Form

Report

forms Movement

Admission Report

am Report

Summer 2014 40002

IZI Membership:

= Total No. of Exam Forms: 13

Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
4

ExamID

40002EF1
40002EF130
40002EF168
40002EF169
40002EF170
40002EF171
40002EF172
40002EF2
40002EF2
40002EF4
40002EF5

Membership

67793
40002F878681
50074
68956
50605
40002F4555
40002F4557
67796
67822
58959
50459

Name

Sameer Saxena

Anil Soni
Parul Saini

Swati Sharma
Naresh Wadhwa
Deepak Verma
Deepak Narang

Manoj Kumar
Akash Goel
Abhijit Das

Sunil Singh Rawat

FatherName

MM Saxena

Arun Kumar Soni
Subhash Chand Saini
Vinod Sharma
Subhash wadhwa
Mr. Sharma

Mr. Sharma

Suresh Kumar

Janardhan Kumar Goel

Mani Mohan Das

Satya Pal Singh Rawat

Course

AMICE(I) Civil Section B
AMICE(I) Civil Section A
AMICE(I) Arch. Engg. Section A
AMICE(I) Arch. Engg. Section A
AMICE(I) Arch. Engg. Section B
T. Engg. Civil Part I

T. Engg. Civil Part IT

AMICE(I) Civil Section B
AMICE(I) Civil Section B
AMICE(I) Civil Section B
AMICE(I) Civil Section A

Improvement

£ 2222222222

r

m

:= Exam Form Details: 40002EF1

Membership SubjectCode SubjectName ExamDate ExamSession ExamCenter
67793 BC 2.3 Advanced Reinforced Concrete Design 6/4/2014 FN Delhi
67793 BC 2.4 Optimization in Structural Design 6/5/2014 FN Delhi

RollNe



e View Hold Form

Report

forms Movement

Admission Report

Exam Report

Account Report

@ Account Approval Form vx

T e Y iForms ON Hold(Institution) | Form Approval Export in Excel ﬁ )

[[Check Mails

Membership Name FatherName Course FeesType Amount

40002F4559 Pratibha Sharma Mr. Sharma T. Engg. Civil Part II Admission 13500.0000
40002F4559 Pratibha Sharma Mr. Sharma T. Engg. Civil Part II Exam 3000.0000



e View Account Status

Select IMID to View Details: 40002

Total Student Forms Amount :

Membership

40002F4553
40002F4556
40002F4558
400021T3
40002174
50424
50459
67793
67796
67822
68959
88551

Name

fdfd

Deepak Shukla
Ram Sharma
Santosh
Deepak

Manju Yadav
Sunil Singh Rawat
Sameer Saxena
Manoj Kumar
Akash Goel
Abhijit Das
Jitendera

56000

'ﬂﬂ Account Managment

Edit and View

|Z| Summer 2014 |Z|

Export Student form Details

Export Other form Details

Export DD Details

Account Details Of IMID:40002 for Session:Summer 2014

FatherName

fdfd

Mr. Sharma

Mr. Sharma

dfdfd

dfdf

Lal Singh

Satya Pal Singh Rawat
MM Saxena

Suresh Kumar
Janardhan Kumar Goel
Mani Mohan Das
dfdfdfd

Total Other Forms Amount : 0

Course

T. Engg. Civil Part IT
T. Engg. Civil Part I
T. Engag. Civil Part IT
T. Engg. Civil Part IT
T. Engg. Civil Part IT
AMICE(I) Civil Section A
AMICE(I) Civil Section A
AMICE(I) Civil Section B
AMICE(T) Civil Section B
AMICE(I) Civil Section B
AMICE(I) Civil Section B
T. Engg. Civil Part I

Admission
13500

0
13500

oo oloooooo

Exam

oo oloo

3000
3000
3250
3250
3250
3250

Composite ASF

oo oooooooooo

Total Amount
Total DD Amount
Total Dues

Total Balance

Late ITI
(4] 0 0
4] 0 0
o] 0 0
4] 0 3500
o] 0 3500
4] 0 0
0 0 0
1500 0 0
1500 | O 0
(4] 0 0
4] 0 0
o] 0 0

: 56000

© 56000
: 0
ExemtionFees

0
3600

oo ooooooo

w
=1
o
=]



e View DD Detail

Report

forms Movement

Admission Report

Exam Report

Account Report

@ DD Details v x

Select Session:  Summer 2014 IZI

:=1IM 40002 DD Detail Total DD Attached: Total DD Amount: Export In Excel a
Session BankName DDno date DDAmount Diaryno status
Summer 2014 17/07/2014 00:00:00 4] 40002DN26 Received

Delete Summer 2014 Abu Dhabi Commercial Bank 454455 17/07/2014 00:00:00 3600 Approved



e View Forms Detail

am Report

Account Report

@ Account Form Received vx

Date: 18/07/2014 to 18/07/2014 0Ok Admission IZI Search Membership €

Total Forms Received on 18/07/2014 to 18/07/2014 : 2

Date Session Membership = Name Course FormType = Amount PacketNo DiaryNo Status

18/07/2014 | Summer 2014 40002F4558 | Ram Sharma T. Engg. Civil Part IT | Admission 13500.0000  40002PN79 40002DN27 | ICEApproved
18/07/2014 Summer 2014 40002F4559 Pratibha Sharma | T. Engg. Civil Part II | Admission 13500.0000 | 40002PN80  40002DMN28 HoldByICE
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